

## **Member Service Representative – Twentynine Palms**

Navy Federal Credit Union is the world's largest credit union with over 6 million members and \$75 billion in assets. As a credit union, we have members, not customers. We serve the men and women of the Armed Forces, the civilian employees of the Department of Defense, and their families. We deliver world-class service, rooted in the belief that it is an honor and privilege to serve our members. We are committed to providing our members outstanding products and services.

Navy Federal also offers a career, not just a job. We are proud of the robust total rewards package we offer to our employees, including competitive salaries, incentive programs, comprehensive medical, dental and vision benefits, retirement plans with employer match, award winning professional development programs, tuition assistance, paid leave, and work/life programs.

We are actively seeking outgoing and service-focused individuals to provide members and prospective members the full range of products and services offered by Navy Federal Credit Union. If you have familiarity with savings and checking products, effective interpersonal skills, and the ability to work in a high volume customer service environment, Navy Federal has a career opportunity for you.

<u>To Apply</u>: Go to navyfederal.org, click "Careers," then click "Branch Operations," type either Twentynine Palms, CA or California, United States click "Search" and apply for the following job opening:

**Member Service Representative (Part-Time) – Twentynine Palms (Job ID # 28776)** 

Navy Federal: One of FORTUNE magazine's 100 Best Companies to Work For® in 2016.